
Ropeways and Rapid Transport System 
Development Corporation HP Limited 
(A State Government Undertaking) 
US Club, Shimla -1 
Phone No. 0177-2811001, 2811003, 2811004 

NOTICE 

RTDC --- -.---~-

NOTICE INVITING BID (NIB) 
~1~

8 
Deputy General Manager, RTDC on behalf of Governor of H.P. Invites the Online 

son EPC mode for the under mentioned work from the eligible contractor/firms. 

Sr. Name of Work Estimated Cost (INR) Completion Total 

~
0

- Period Length 
"Design, Supply, Capital Cost INR 
Construction, Installation 13663.9 MIiiion 
Testing, Commissioning ' (INR Thirteen Thousand 

and Operation & Six Hundred Sixty-Three 48 Months 13. 79 KM 
MalnJenance for 5 (five) MIiiion and Nine 

years of Seamless Hundred Thousand only) 
Innovative Urban (Including all Liable 
Transportation (Ropeway, Taxes, Excluding GST) 
Lifts & Escalators Etc.) 
Network In Shlmla City Operation Cost INR 
(Hlmachal Pradesh) on 1307.3 Mllllon 
Engineering Procurement 
and Construction (EPC) 
Mode." 
1. Red Line between 

Taradevi-Chakkar
Tutikandi parking 2.10 
km. (3 Stations and 2 
Sections) 

2. Green line Tutikandi 
Parking (ZPTH)-ISBT
Railway Station-Old Bus 
Stand-Lift Point
Secretariat 5014 Km. 
(5 Stations 5 Sections) 

3. Blue Line ISBT-103 
Tunnel-Victory Tunnel
ICR-IGMC-Sanjauli
Navbahar-Secretarlat 
6.55 Km. (6 Stations 
7 Sections) 

(INR One Thousand 60 Months 
Three Hundred Seven (after 
Million and Thirty Commercial 
Hundred Thousand only) Operation 
(Including all Llabl& date) 
Taxes, Excluding GST) 

Availability of bid document and mode of submission : The Bid document shall be 

available on website https://hptenders.goy,ln as per key dates schedule provided as 

under. The interested bidders can download the Tender document and other Instruction 

from HP Tender website https://hptenders.goy.ln & www.rtdchp.org and submit their 

bids online. The tender document will also be uploaded on RTDC Official website 

www.rtdc.org. Detailed drawing/specification, terms and conditions can be seen in the 

bid document. 

Key Dates: 
1 Date of online Publication 30-10-2024 upto 05:00 PM 

2 Downloading of tender start date & Time 30-10-2024 from 05:00 PM 

3 Last date for receiving Pre bid queries 20-11-2024 till 05:00 PM 

4 Pre-Bid Meeting 23-11-2024 at 11 :00 AM 1 

5 Authority response to pre bid queries latest by 09-12-2024 tlll 05:00 PM 

6 Last date for Submission of bid 31-12-2024 till 11:00 AM 

7 Physical submission of bid securlty/POA etc. 31-12-2024 till_ 12:00 PM 

a Date & Time of opening of Technlcal Bids 31-12-2024 at 03:00 PM 

Advt No, 0593/30,10,2024 

,Deputy General Manager, 
Ropeways & Rapid Transport System 

Development Corporation, H.P. Ltd. US, Club, Shlmla-1 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}


